
 
ELEVATOR INDUSTRY SAFETY PARTNERS 

OSHA 10-HOUR INDUSTRY SPECIFIC TRAINING 

GENERAL INDUSTRY 10 HOUR HANDOUTS 
1. Intro to OSHA: 

• Workers Rights 
• Whistleblower 
• We Can Help 
• Employers Must Provide and Pay for PPE 
• Workers Rights Crossword Puzzle 

2. Safety and Health Programs: 
• Guidelines 

3. Electrical: 
• Handouts 

4. Machine Guarding: 
• Handouts 
• Amputation Fact Sheet 

5. Permit Required Confined Space: 
• Handouts 

6. Walking and Working Surfaces: 
• Fact Sheet 

7. PPE: 
• Fact Sheet 
• Spanish Fact Sheet 

8. Emergency Exit Routes: 
• Fact Sheet 

9. Industrial Hygiene: 
• Handouts 

10. Intro to Ergonomics: 
• Fact Sheet 

11. Hazard Communication: 
• Fact Sheet 

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY 10 HOUR HANDOUTS 
1. Intro to OSHA: 

• Workers Rights 
• Whistleblower 
• We Can Help 
• Employers Must Provide and Pay for PPE 
• Workers Rights Crossword Puzzle 

2. Fall Hazard: 
• Handouts 
• Suspension Trauma 

3. Electrical: 
• Handouts 
• Lockout Tagout Fact Sheet 

4. Struck-by: 
• Handouts 

5. Caught-in-or-between: 
• Handouts 

6. Confined Space: 
• Permit Required 
• Rescue Plan 
• Residential 
• Atmospheric Test 

7. Material Handling: 
• Worker Safety Series – Warehousing 

8. PPE: 
• Fact Sheet 
• Spanish Fact Sheet 

9. Health Hazards: 
• Asbestos 
• Crystalline 
• Lead 

10. Scaffolds: 
• Fact Sheet 

11. Stairways/Ladders: 
• Extension Ladders 
• Wooden Ladders 
• Stepladder Fact Sheet 
• Portable Ladder Quick Card 

12. Ergonomics: 
• Handouts 

GENERAL INDUSTRY 10 HOUR PRESENTATIONS 
1. Introduction to OSHA 
2. Safety and Health Programs 
3. Electrical Hazards 
4. Machine Guarding 
5. Permit Required Confined Space 
6. Walking and Working Surfaces 
7. PPE 
8. Exit Routes 
9. Industrial Hygiene 

10. Introduction to Ergonomics 
11. Hazard Communication 

Non-Alliance Optional Outreach Content 
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY PRESENTATION 

1. Hoists and Elevators 

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY HANDOUTS 
1. Hoists/Elevators: 

• Fall Handouts 
• Struck-by Handouts 
• Caught-in-or-between Handouts 
• Lockout Tagout Fact Sheet 

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY 10 HOUR PRESENTATIONS 
1. Introduction to OSHA  
2. Fall Hazards 
3. Electrical Hazards 
4. Struck-by Hazards 
5. Caught-in/between Hazards 
6. Confined Spaces 
7. Material Handling 
8. PPE 
9. Health Hazards 

10. Scaffolds 
11. Stairways and Ladders 
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